CANYONCREEK

Katana Frameless Cabinetry

ORDER FORM

Cabinet Company 50, No. Page of
16726 Tye Street SE Sidemark Salesperson
Wxngone);:\r/é; e?glf. Zcz)m Date Salesprsn Phone
Plan Salesprsn Fax
Account # CINew Const. CIRemodel ShipTo
Account Name Address
Contact
Customer Phone
Customer Fax Jobsite Phone
Req. Ship Date Map Grid
Ship Via Stock 0 Garage [J In-Unit
Freight Billing Layout
Door Style Door Species
Edge Detail Door Color
Drawer Front Glaze: YN | Color:
Drawer Box Gloss
Box Material
NOTES
LINE Qry. ITEM (Including Swing) Modifications MSRP NET EXT.
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
MSRP Total
[ warranty Request (Specify reason in Notes section above) On factor
Original Order Number Sales Tax
Shipping
Approved by TOTAL

FX: 1-800-787-0131

| EM: orders@canyoncreek.com | Customer Service: 1-800-228-1830 x 299
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